PDS-COVALENCE-EASYSEAL-TPSM-PE-V1-FEB14-AARPS-0631  Page 1 / 2
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
COVALENCE®  EasySeal  TPSM-PE
Product Information
Tubular sleeve with wide installation window for sealing of pipe joints in
pre-insulated pipe system.
Product description:  EasySeal TPSM-PE is a heat-shrinkable, tubular
sleeve for joint sealing of heat-shrinkable and oversized casings in

Insulated pipe
outside diameter
(mm)
TPSM-PE Product Size
Product width
XXX
(mm)
Min. Supplied
diameter
TPSM-PE
(mm)
Max. Recovered
diameter
TPSM-PE
(mm)
80 65  TPSM-85/60-XXXPE65 (C150) 150 85 60
90 65 – 75 TPSM-95/65-XXXPE65/75(C125) 150 95 65
105 90 TPSM-115/80-XXXPE90(C90) 150 or 225 115 80
125 90 – 110 TPSM-130/90-XXXPE90/110(C90) 150 or 225 130 90
145 110 – 125 TPSM-155/100-XXXPE110/125(C90) 150 or 225 155 100
160 125 – 140 TPSM-170/110-XXXPE125/140(C90) 150 or 225 170 110
180 140 – 160 TPSM-190/125-XXXPE140/160(C90) 150 or 225 190 125
200 160 – 180 TPSM-210/135-XXXPE160/180(C60) 150 or 225 210 135
220 180 – 200 TPSM-225/145-XXXPE180/200(C60) 150 or 225 225 145
245 200 – 225 TPSM-260/165-XXXPE200/225(C60) 150 or 225 260 165
265 225 – 250 TPSM-290/185-XXXPE225/250(C40) 150 or 225 290 185
300 250 – 280 TPSM-330/210-XXXPE250/280(C44) 150 or 225 330 210
335 280 -315 TPSM-370/235-XXXPE280/315(C44) 150 or 225 370 235
370 315 -355 TPSM-395/250-XXXPE315/355(C30) 150 or 225 395 250
420 355 – 400 TPSM-450/285-XXXPE355/400(C30) 225 450 285
470 400 – 450 TPSM-505/315-XXXPE400/450(C20) 225 505 315
525 450 – 500 TPSM-555/350-XXXPE450/500(C20) 225 555 350
585 600 – 560 TPSM-625/385-XXXPE500/560(C14) 225 625 385
650 560 -630 -710 TPSM-775/480-XXXPE560/710(C10) 225 775 480
735 560 -630 -710 TPSM-775/480-XXXPE560/710(C10) 225 775 480
825 710 – 800 TPSM-865/525-XXXPE710/800(C10) 225 865 525
General information
Installation
guide
For proper product installation, see latest installation